
Classes as scheduled:  Fridays 6:00 p.m.–9:00 p.m. | Saturdays 9:00 a.m.–1:00 or as Scheduled 
OCP Website: www.bu.edu/ssw/ocp 

 

Campus Location: Cape Cod Community College, 2240 Iyanough Road, W. Barnstable, MA 02668 | (877)846-3672 
SW Office / Resource Room Located in Room S209 (508)362-2131 x4634 
Cape Cod Community College Wilkens Library  (508)-362-2131 (Ref. Desk X4343) 
For Tech Assistance Call:                      (508)362-2131 x 4004 
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OFF-CAMPUS PROGRAMS - CAPE COD CAMPUS 
 

Link to Cape Cod Campus Electronic Calendar 

 
Spring 2017 Events  

Friday, January 6, 2017                            Class of 2019- Continues WP 701 
Class of 2019- Foundation Placement           
Appointments 

 
Saturday, January 7, 2017 Advisors meeting (11am- 1pm) 

 Class of 2019- Foundation Placement              
Appointments 

 
Friday, January 13, 2017   Class of 2017- Starts CP 809 
 
Friday, January 27, 2017   Class of 2019- Starts WP 700 
         
Friday, February 3, 2017   Alumni and Agency Night--Tentative (4- 6pm) 
 
Saturday, February 4, 2017   All class bagel breakfast (10:45- 11am) 
       Advisors meeting (11-1pm) 
       Class of 2019 integrative seminar (1-2pm) 
 
Friday, March 3, 2017    Class of 2017- Starts ET 753 
 
Friday, March 10, 2017    Class of 2019- Starts WP 701   
     
 
Saturday, March 11, 2017 Info Session for prospective students (9:30- 

11am) 
 
Friday, March 31, 2017  Working with Veterans Training—tentative (12-

5:30) 
        
Saturday, April 1, 2017    Advisors meeting (11- 1pm) 
       Class of 2017 graduation party (1-2pm) 
 

 
 

http://www.bu.edu/ssw/ocp
http://www.bu.edu/phpbin/calendar/browse.php?id=1000&topics=5949&date=&year=2017&month=01&day=1

